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PERMISSIONARIO

WALDEMAR JOSE BATISTELLA
RENATO BERLEZE STEFANO

MAURI ALTISSIMO PADUIN

IZAIR MATEUS FARIAS

LEONARDO FABRICIO NUNES PADOIN
JOAO CARLOS ESCOBAR DA COSTA
VALDIR PEDROSO DOS REIS

EDASIR ELVI BAU

ROMEU DANIEL RIGHI

SONIA BEATRIZ COSTA TONETTO
JONES EUCLIDES CORREA

VERGILIO MACHADO GUIMARAES
LEANDRO PAULO BORTOLUZZI
ASSUNTA LUCIANA GELATTI HALBERSTADT
ODIL CARLOS MARQUES

BRUNO COSTA TONETTO

CLEA MARI PEREIRA DA SILVA

JONAS ESPIG STECCA

FAUSTO MARIANO SCHWERT

PEDRO ELIAS PAIRE DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ MARTINHO VIERO

LAURINDO LORENZI

ACACIO EUGENIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AGUSTINHO LUIZ BORDIN

JOAO LUIZ ROSSATO

JOSE LEOCADIO DOS SANTOS CANTARELLI
VALMIR SCOTT LUCAS

IOLANDA MARIA CODEN FELTRIN
VERA REJANE LIMA DE FREITAS
DANIELA DO AMARAL MELO

JOSE CRISTIANO DO NASCIMENTO
ANIBEL JOSE WAGNER

ERENY MARIANO MACHADO DE JESUZ
MARIZETE MARCONATO CANTARELLI
WALTER BUSS

INA TEREZINHA VIANA HAUBOLD
ELIDIO EITOR FELIN

ELISA ROSA FELIN
ALFEU NERI PAULETTO

ROGER RENE FELIN

JOSE LUCIANO DO NASCIMENTO
TARSO MACHADO DIAS
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ESPEDITO JOSE PEROBELLI

GILMOR DA ROCHA TEIXEIRA

OLMIRO MACHADO LORENZI

ANTONIO ROMEU BERGUEMAYER

MARIA MIRNA DO NASCIMENTO REIS
ADAIR JORGE MILANI

ADIEL CONCARI

CLAUDIA MEDIANEIRA PAULETTO VEIGA
ANGELO LUIZ VERARDO

DILCEU DE OLIVEIRA DONADEL

SONIA HELENA MAICA MACHADO
NILSON REQUIA

ROMILDO ANTONIO STANGHERLIN
ANDERSON JARDIM RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DELCIO AFONSO BUENO

NELLI DUARTE DOS SANTOS

KARLA CECILIA BORIN PAULETTO MARCHESAN
CIRINEU TONETTO

ANDERSON PEREIRA POSSANI

SADI FAVARIN

IVONETE DALLA FAVERA DONADUZZI
RICARDO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

NEI CARLOS MARTELI MONTEIRO
ZERLENE SILVA BELLO

ODEMIRA MOZZAQUATRO DE LONGHI
PAULO VOLNEI FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
EDUARDO RITTER ALVES

DARI LUIZ MANHAGO

CIRILO DA SILVA ILHA

LEONARDO SOBIERAI

NELSON FAVERO INACIO

MARISE SPERB ROSS

ARMANDO NUNES DE MOURA

WILNEI MARTIM VILLANOVA

MOACIR DA SILVA

VALNI ANTONIO DONADUZZI

JESUS SILVA DIAS

LAURECI DE ANDRADE SILVA

WILSON DALLA LANA

LUIZ BITTENCOURT DA SILVA

CLOVIS KLIMECK

BONIFACIO SCCOTT

SERGIO JOSE WEBER

MARCO ANTONIO SEGABINASSI FOGLIARINI

INAPTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO



091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
135

HEITOR VICENTE ROSA

JOSE VERNI STECCA

EDUARDO AITA

JOSE WINCH

ENIO ROSALINO DONA

LEANDRO CAETANO TEIXEIRA
ROMILDO VICENTE MANHAGO
ANTONIO ROQUE TONETTO

JOSE VALDIR CANTARELLI

MARIA LIRA GRACIOLI DALLA PORTA
CARLA VIVIANI PEREIRA WAGNER
JOAO CROACIR VERARDO

ADA CASSOL STAMM

CLAUDIO LUIZ ALVES BRUM
DARCY DALLA PORTA

EMIR NIEDERAUER LUCAS

CELIO DALLA PORTA

ROSALINA DOS SANTOS SARTONI
CARLOS ALBERTO BORTOLUZZI
HELDER FRANCISCO BOEMO
MARIO MINELLO

JOSE DE AZAMBUJA MACHADO
THEREZOLY LOPES DA SILVA
OLMIRO JOSE NOGUEIRA

RITA EMA FISCHER SCHWERT
RICARDO PETRI DA SILVA

PAULO DELMAR BERTAGNOLLI
LEONARDO ANTONIO COLVERO
KEILA ADRIANA MAZZINI DA ROSA
SADI ALCEMAR DUTRA DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO ROBERTO MARCHI
SIDNEY ANTONIO BRAIDA

RUY FORNER

ROGERIO STAMM PEROBELLI
NEY FERNANDO CAUDURO NIEDERAUER
IARA ESPIG STECCA

AMAURI ROQUE VERARDO
VAGNER JOSE SOBIERAI

ILOA FARIAS DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DUTRA MACHADO
MARIA LOURDES FRANCO MACHADO
LUCIANO NAIDON

EDOVIRGE ADELAIDE DOTTO BAU
OSVALDO DOS SANTOS
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MARIO COSTA

IVONIR NAIDON

GENESIO VALENTIN CATELAN
GILBERTO LONGHI

DELCIO DORNELLES NOGUEIRA
ANTONIO DARCI GOMES
PEDRO ANTONIO ABAIDE

JOAO ROBERTO BERTAGNOLLI HOERMERCHER

SERGIO SANGOI

JOAO FRANCISCO PEREIRA
CLAUDIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALAMIR AITA

JOAO FRANCISCO VILLANOVA

JOSE PASCOAL COSTA

SUELI MARIA NAIDON

LIDIANE AITA BUENO

SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA COLVERO
AGENOR DUTRA DA SILVA
ELIZABETH MOTTA LOOSE CHAGAS
VITOR LUIZ XISCATTI ELSEMANN
MARCIO COSTA TONETTO

LUCIANE ESTER DE GREGORI DUTRA
FRANCIELE GRACIOLI DALLA PORTA
OLINTO RICARDO SCHIRMER

JOAO SILVA DIAS

JOSE FRANCISCO ROSA DA TRINDADE
PEDRO SCHNEIDER DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO NAIDON

ANA MARIA AITA

LUIZ CARLOS DUTRA ROCHA
LUCIANO PIPPI FELIN

JOSE JORGE PINHEIRO GUTTERRES
MARIA NAIR GAIER ANTONELLO
JOSE MARIO PEROBELLI
MAGDALENA SANGOI SEEGER
VITOR FLEIG

CLENIO RIGO

ANGELO DIONIZIO DONADUZZI
EDILON MORESCO

LUIZ CARLOS BERTOLINI

ANGELO BORIN

MARIA ZELI VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA
SOLRAC OLME LOPES SALDANHA
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FABIANE ROSSI INACIO DE CAMARGO
LAURINDO JOSE DE DEUS OLIVEIRA
ROSAINE MARIA CIOCCARI GOMES
PAULO DALLA COSTA

GETULIO PADOIN

VALDENIR RODRIGUES MELO
EDUARDO BIASSI LONDERO
ADELINO ANTONIO POSSANI

ADEMIR GODOI ILHA

RAFAEL BERTAGNOLLI HORMERCHER
JOSE LUIZ AIRES GONCALVES

JOAO ADRIANO FREITAS DE LIMA
VITORINO GELATTI

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE LEON BASTOS
CARLOS LORENZONI RITZEL

EDINE THEREZINHA DA ROCHA
JOAO MARIANO PIVETTA

SELMA SILVEIRA BUZATTI

ORLANDO FAVARIN

VEPERSON CAUDURO PERANZONI
PAULO AUGUSTO SOARES PIVETTA
RODRIGO SCHWERT

ARI JOSE DA COSTA

LUIZ BORTOLOTTO

ELEANE TEREZINHA BURGER BUSS
RONI CEZAR MIOLO

TELMO ELOIR MACHADO DE FREITAS
DARCI BRONDANI

REMI JOAO PIVETTA
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